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CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS— continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Iem 188' 1-87.

CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.

490

491

492

493
494

VOTE No. 29—continued.
Salaries—continued.

Sub-Offices, Dunedin—continued.
Burke's—

Postmaster (also Railway £125)
Caversham—

Postmaster (also Railway £110)
Clinton—

Postmaster arid Lineman (also Registrar of Births
&c.)

Telegraphist
Clyde-

Postmaster (also Registrar of Births Ac.)
Cromwell—

Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c.)
Messenger

Dunback—
Postmaster (also Railway £170)

Glendermid—
Postmaster (also Railway £149)

Greytown—
Postmaster (also Railway £110)

Kaitangata—
Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c.)

Kelso—
Postmaster (also Railway £130)

5

20

176
100

150

495
496

215
50

497 10

498 11

496 20

500 171

501 20

502
503
504

505

506
507
508

509
510

511

512

513

Lawrence—
Postmaster
Cadet
2 Messengers, 1 at £50,1 at £26

Millburn—
Postmaster (also Railway £140)

Milton-
Postmaster (alsoRegistrar of Births &c.)
Letter Carrier
Messenger

Mosgiel—
Postmaster (also Railway £190)
Letter Carrier and Messenger

Naseby—
Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c.)

Nuggets—
Telegraphist (also Marine £160)

Ophir—
Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c.)

Otago Heads—
Telephonist (also Pilot, paid by Harbour Board)

Outran?—Postmaster (alsoRailway £175)
Owake—

Postmaster
Palmerston—

Postmaster (also Registrar of Births <&c.)
Cadet
Messenger

PortobeUo—
Postmaster

Port Chalmers—
Postmaster (alsoRegistrar of Electors £25, Registrar

of Births &e.)
Clerk

260
80
76

10

183
65
38

25
46

236

Fees

172

514 10

515 29

516 41

517
518
519

251
90
38

520 20

521
305
145522
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