Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

	TEDECICAL IIS—continuea.		
Iem.	·	1886–87.	
	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 29—continued. Salaries—continued. Sub-Offices, Dunedin—continued.		
	Burke's—		
4 90	Postmaster (also Railway £125) Caversham—	5	
491	Postmaster (also Railway £110) Clinton—	20	
492	Postmaster and Lineman (also Registrar of Births	1 0	
493	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	176 100	
494	Clyde— Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c.)	150	
495	Cromwell—	015	
495 496	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c.) Messenger	215 50	
401	Dunback—		
497	Postmaster (also Railway £170) Glendermid—	10	
49 8	Postmaster (also Railway £149) Greytown—	11	
496	Postmaster (also Railway £110) Kaitangata—	20	
500	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c.) Kelso—	171	
501	Postmaster (also Railway £130)	20	
502	Lawrence— Postmaster	260	
503	Cadet	80	
504	2 Messengers, 1 at £50, 1 at £26 Millburn—	76	
505	Postmaster (also Railway £140) Milton—	10	
506	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c.)	183	
507 508	Letter Carrier	65 38	
000	Messenger	90	
509	Postmaster (also Railway £190)	25	
510	Letter Carrier and Messenger Naseby—	46	
511	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c.) Nuggets—	236	
512	Telegraphist (also Marine £160)	Fees	
513	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c.) Otago Heads—	172	
514	Telephonist (also Pilot, paid by Harbour Board)	10	
515	Postmaster (also Railway £175) Owake—	29	
516	Postmaster Palmerston—	41	
517	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c.)	251	
518 519	Cadet	90 38	
019	Portobello—		
520	Postmaster	20	
521	Port Chalmers— Postmaster (also Registrar of Electors £25, Registrar		* , .
į	of Births &c.)	305	
522	Çlerk	145	